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50 000
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GUARANTEE

• LED PANEL

• frame: white lacquered aluminum

• diffuser: milky polystyrene (PS)

• LGP optics: Plexiglass (PMMA)

• high-quality LGP material reduces diffuser yellowing

• installation into suspended ceilings,

• possibility of wire suspension or surface mounting

• energy-efficient replacement for fluorescent luminaires

• more than 2 times less power consumption

• higher luminous efficacy up to 128lm/W

• stable performance over the entire supply voltage range

• works with motion sensors

• compensated reactive power (PF≥0,97)

• five-year warranty for the entire luminaire

• panels are sold in the minimum packing of 2 pieces

• to have a complete luminaire it is also necessary to order the corresponding LED DRIVER  

- see the assemblies on the next page

• also available in versions:       

UGR         

- microprismatic opal diffuser       

- uniform light scattering and UGR glare reduction (<19)    

DALI         

- control of the luminaire via the DALI (Digital Addressable Lighting Interface) system  

- additional option for dimming with a standard normally open switch   

- two-way communication without restrictions allows for first-rate intelligent Lighting control 

UGR DALI        

- combination of the DALI and UGR versions      

TRIAC DIM        

- possibility to regulate lighting via phase wire on leading edge LE or trailing edge TE –         

  recommended dimmer TRIAC RLC (GXKP095)     

UGR TRIAC DIM        

- combination of the UGR and TRIAC DIM versions     

EMERGENCY        

- standard luminaire fitted with an emergency module to provide emergency Lighting in case of a 

power outage        

- power supply indication by a green LED indicator     

- equipped with a test button       

UGR EMERGENCY        

- combination of the UGR and emergency version
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UNI VIRGO 5

 

UNI VIRGO 5 28W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
28 3600 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 28W 700mA [2/2] GXRE279 8592660138350

UNI VIRGO 5 32W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
32 4100 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 32W 800mA [2/2] GXRE381 8592660144436

UNI VIRGO 5 36W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
36 4600 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 36W 900mA [2/2] GXRE286 8592660147611

UNI VIRGO 5 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
42 5300 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 42W 1050mA [2/2] GXRE382 8592660144443

 

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
28 3500 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 28W 700mA [2/2] GXRE279 8592660138350

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 32W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
32 4000 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 32W 800mA [2/2] GXRE381 8592660144436

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 36W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
36 4450 nneutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 36W 900mA [2/2] GXRE286 8592660147611

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
42 5150 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 42W 1050mA [2/2] GXRE382 8592660144443

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR UGR <19
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UNI VIRGO 5 DALI

 

UNI VIRGO 5 DALI 28W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
28 3600 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 28W 700mA [2/2] GXOS340 8592660140612

UNI VIRGO 5 DALI 32W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
32 4100 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 32W 800mA [2/2] GXOS339 8592660145648

UNI VIRGO 5 DALI 36W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
36 4600 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 36W 900mA [2/2] GXOS344 8592660140650

UNI VIRGO 5 DALI 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
42 5300 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 42W 1050mA [2/2] GXOS342 8592660140636

 

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR DALI 28W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
28 3500 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 28W 700mA [2/2] GXOS340 8592660140612

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR DALI 32W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
32 4000 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 32W 800mA [2/2] GXOS339 8592660145648

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR DALI 36W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
36 4450 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 36W 900mA [2/2] GXOS344 8592660140650

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR DALI 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
42 5150 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER DALI 42W 1050mA [2/2] GXOS342 8592660140636

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR DALI UGR <19
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UNI VIRGO 5 TRIAC DIM

 

UNI VIRGO 5 TRIAC DIM 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W White NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574
42 5300 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER TRIAC 40W 1050mA [2/2] GXOS347 8592660142043
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UNI VIRGO 5 UGR TRIAC DIM

 

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR TRIAC DIM 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581
42 5150 neutral white 4000K ≥80

DRIVER TRIAC 40W 1050mA [2/2] GXOS347 8592660142043

EMERGENCY

 

 Emergency

  

 Emergency

 

Emergency

 Z
Emergency 

BATTERY- +

UNI VIRGO 5 EMERGENCY 28W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574

28/2,5 3600/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 28W 700mA [2/2] GXRE279 8592660138350

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 EMERGENCY 32W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574

32/2,5 4100/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 32W 800mA [2/2] GXRE381 8592660144436

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 EMERGENCY 36W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574

36/2,5 4600/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 36W 900mA [2/2] GXRE286 8592660147611

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 EMERGENCY 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP001 8592660147574

42/2,5 5300/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 42W 1050mA [2/2] GXRE382 8592660144443

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 EMERGENCY

UGR <19
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UNI VIRGO 5 - ACCESSORIES

 VIRGO 5 - ACCESSORIES

FR-LED VIRGO WF GXLS390 8592660118116 White frame for surface mounting on the ceiling

FR-VIRGO CLICK 600x600 WF GXLS195 8592660121369 White aluminium folding frame for surface mounting on the ceiling

MAGNETIC SET VIRGO (4pcs) GXLS194 8592660114279 Magnetic mounting brackets for surface mounting to plasterboard

CLIPS DAISY LIBRA GXLS393 8592660133645 Stainless-steel clips (4 pcs) to mount luminaires in plasterboard

ROPES Y 1pc set typ A GXLS102 8592660131825 Adjustable branched steel cable (1 pc) for suspended mounting 

(2 pcs are required for each individual luminaire)

EMERGENCY

 

 Emergency

  

 Emergency

 

Emergency

 Z
Emergency 

BATTERY- +

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR EMERGENCY 28W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581

28/2,5 3500/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 28W 700mA [2/2] GXRE279 8592660138350

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR EMERGENCY 32W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581

32/2,5 4000/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 32W 800mA [2/2] GXRE381 8592660144436

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR EMERGENCY 36W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581

36/2,5 4450/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 36W 900mA [2/2] GXRE286 8592660147611

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR EMERGENCY 42W White NW

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR 28/32/36/42W NW [1/2] GXGP002 8592660147581

42/2,5 5150/300 +3h
LiFePO4

3000mAh, 3,2V

neutral
white

4000K ≥80DRIVER VIRGO 5Y 42W 1050mA [2/2] GXRE382 8592660144443

LED EMERGENCY INVERTER V GXNO039 8592660147727

UNI VIRGO 5 UGR EMERGENCY UGR <19
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